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Delight Through Connections
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M5, 600V, 100A, Beige (default)
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DIN rail terminal blocks, Feed through terminal blocks
Feed through terminal blocks
Beige (default)

Screw connection
Rail mounting
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Delight Through Connections
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0500MQ at DC 500V
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1000
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M5
1.0x5.5
PH2
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25
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13~15
TS-35
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Delight Ihruugh Connections
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Delight Through Connections

1.5~25
1000
101

Without jumper B00W/1004 at torque value 2.5~3 4Mm
With Jumper DS16:
BO0W/95 A at torque value 2 Shm; B00W/100A at torque value 3 4Mm

With jumper CSC-16:
BO0W/A0A at torque value 2 Shm; B00Y/100A at torque value 3 4Mm
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circuit diagram
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